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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-02926 1712 7/23/2017 0136 1800 BLK LOMITA
BL

N/A 2008 WHI CARSON 7X12
SIDE DOOR 12 FT ENCLOSED
TRAILER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

17-02904 1714 7/23/2017 1000
-110

2100 BLK PCH WINDOW SLIGHTLY
OPEN

PURSE, WALLET SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-02909 1711 7/23/2017
-7/24/201
8

1800
-024
5

24600 BLK
WOODWARD AV

NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY,
STEERING COLUMN
PUNCHED

DEBIT CARD, VEH
INSURANCE CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-02912 1711 7/23/2017
-7/24/201
7

1500
-090
0

2200 BLK 248TH ST DRIVER'S SIDE KEY
HOLE PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-02923 1713 7/24/2017 2038 2400 BLK WITTICK
COURT

REAR GARAGE
DOOR.  NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-02928 1710 7/24/2017
-7/25/201

2000
-070

24300 BLK LOMITA
DR

N/A 2000 WHI 4DR FORD E250 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH RECOVERED.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-02925 1711 7/25/2017 1320
-154

24600 BLK
NARBONNE AV

N/A 2003 BLK CHEVY TAHOE
(RECOVERED)

SUSP MW, 25-35, 510, HEAVY SET, WRG A WHI
SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, BLK SHOES

BURGLARY
(SHOPLIFTING)

17-02930 1714 7/25/2017 1212 25800 BLK
NARBONNE AV

OPEN FOR BUSINESS (37) DOVE DEODORANT
PRODUCTS

S1-S5 FB's, 18-25, THIN BUILD IN A 2008 WHI
HONDA CIVIC

PETTY THEFT 17-02937 1714 7/25/2017 1830 1800 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS PACKS OF SKITTLES, BAGS
OF CHIPS, COOKIES

S1 MB, 18-25, 508-511, 150-180, SHORT BLK
HAIR, WRG A LONG SLEEVED SHIRT, DK JEANS

BURGLARY
(OTHER)

17-02957 1713 7/26/2017 0655
-070

25800 BLK WALNUT
ST

UNLOCKED DOORS UNK OBJECT SUSP MALE ADULT, 508-510, 150-170, BLK
HAIR, WRG A BLU SHIRT

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-02960 1711 7/26/2017
-7/26/201

2100
-023

2300 BLK 250TH ST N/A 2012 SIL 4DR NISSAN
VERSAL S/SL HATCHBACK

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

17-02991 1710 7/28/2017
-7/29/201
7

2000
-020
0

1800 BLK LOMITA
BL

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BRIEFCASE, LUGGAGE BAG SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 07/23/17 - 07/29/17
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GRAND THEFT
(TOOLS)

17-02927 1740 7/21/2017
-7/25/201
7

1800
-072
5

6600 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

LOCK CUT TO A
FENCE FROM AN
OPEN PARKING
GARAGE

AIRLESS SPRAYER,
PRESSURE WASHER &
LINES, DRILL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-02907 1735 7/23/2017 1200
-213
7

SEA BREEZE AV GLASS PANELS TO
THE UPSTAIRS
DOORS WERE
SHATTERED

MISC JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

17-02924 1747 7/24/2017 1100 1500 BLK
TOSCANINI DR

N/A 1996 WHI 2DR HONDA
CIVIC

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(CONTAINER)

17-02942 1736 7/25/2017
-7/26/201
7

1400
-040
0

7000 BLK LOS
VERDES DR

LOCKS CUT LAWN EDGERS, LEAF
BLOWERS, TREE TRIMMER,
CHAINSAW

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

17-02951 1741 7/26/2017 1414
-153
0

5900 BLK PV DR S DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW BROKEN

PURSE, WALLET, U.S.
CURRENCY, MISC CREDIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-02986 1742 7/28/2017 0700
-200

3800 BLK PIRATE
DR

WINDOW
SHATTERED

PASSPORTS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(OTHER)

17-02994 1743 7/26/2017
-7/28/201
7

0800
-090
0

3600 BLK CLIFFSITE
DR

WINDOW WAS
DISLODGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

17-02965 1736 7/20/2017
-7/27/201
7

1000
-113
0

6900 BLK CREST RD REAR SLIDING GLASS
WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPS 2 MALES WRG HOODIES AND PANTS

ADW (BATTERY) 17-02971 1740 7/27/2017 0130
-020

32600 BLK
NANTASKET DR

N/A N/A NAMED SUSPECT

GRAND THEFT 17-02997 1747 7/29/2017
-7/30/201

2000
-080

1900 BLK
REDONDELA DR

N/A CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-6, GRAND THEFT-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-2, WARRANTS-7

ARRESTS:  GTA-1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY-1, WARRANTS-3, WEAPON-1
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  VEHICLE VIOLATION-1

ARRESTS:  VANDALISM-1, WARRANTS-2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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