

# LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 07/23/17 - 07/29/17



#### LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	17-02926	1712	7/23/2017		1800 BLK LOMITA BL	N/A	2008 WHI CARSON 7X12 SIDE DOOR 12 FT ENCLOSED TRAILER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	17-02904	1714	7/23/2017	1000 -110	2100 BLK PCH	WINDOW SLIGHTLY OPEN	PURSE, WALLET	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	17-02909	1711	7/23/2017 -7/24/201 8		24600 BLK WOODWARD AV	NO SIGNS OF FORCED ENTRY, STEERING COLUMN PUNCHED	DEBIT CARD, VEH INSURANCE CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	17-02912	1711	7/23/2017 -7/24/201 7	1500 -090 0	2200 BLK 248TH ST	DRIVER'S SIDE KEY HOLE PUNCHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	17-02923	1713	7/24/2017		2400 BLK WITTICK COURT	REAR GARAGE DOOR. NO SIGNS OF FORCED ENTRY	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	17-02928	1710	7/24/2017 -7/25/201	2000 -070		N/A	2000 WHI 4DR FORD E250	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. VEH RECOVERED.
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	17-02925	1711	7/25/2017		24600 BLK NARBONNE AV	N/A	2003 BLK CHEVY TAHOE (RECOVERED)	SUSP MW, 25-35, 510, HEAVY SET, WRG A WHI SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, BLK SHOES
BURGLARY (SHOPLIFTING)	17-02930	1714	7/25/2017	1	25800 BLK NARBONNE AV		(37) DOVE DEODORANT PRODUCTS	S1-S5 FB's, 18-25, THIN BUILD IN A 2008 WHI HONDA CIVIC
PETTY THEFT	17-02937	1714	7/25/2017	1830	1800 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	PACKS OF SKITTLES, BAGS OF CHIPS, COOKIES	S1 MB, 18-25, 508-511, 150-180, SHORT BLK HAIR, WRG A LONG SLEEVED SHIRT, DK JEANS
BURGLARY (OTHER)	17-02957	1713	7/26/2017	0655 -070	25800 BLK WALNUT ST	UNLOCKED DOORS	UNK OBJECT	SUSP MALE ADULT, 508-510, 150-170, BLK HAIR, WRG A BLU SHIRT
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	17-02960	1711	7/26/2017 -7/26/201	2100 -023	2300 BLK 250TH ST	N/A	2012 SIL 4DR NISSAN VERSAL S/SL HATCHBACK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	17-02991	1710	7/28/2017 -7/29/201 7	2000 -020 0	1800 BLK LOMITA BL	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BRIEFCASE, LUGGAGE BAG	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

#### **RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
GRAND THEFT (TOOLS)	17-02927	1740	7/21/2017 -7/25/201 7	1	6600 BLK BEACHVIEW DR		AIRLESS SPRAYER, PRESSURE WASHER & LINES, DRILL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	17-02907	1735	7/23/2017	1200 -213 7	SEA BREEZE AV	GLASS PANELS TO THE UPSTAIRS DOORS WERE SHATTERED	MISC JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	17-02924	1747	7/24/2017	1100	1500 BLK TOSCANINI DR	N/A	1996 WHI 2DR HONDA CIVIC	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (CONTAINER)	17-02942	1736	7/25/2017 -7/26/201 7		7000 BLK LOS VERDES DR	LOCKS CUT	LAWN EDGERS, LEAF BLOWERS, TREE TRIMMER, CHAINSAW	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	17-02951	1741	7/26/2017	1414 -153 0	5900 BLK PV DR S	DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW BROKEN	PURSE, WALLET, U.S. CURRENCY, MISC CREDIT CARDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	17-02986	1742	7/28/2017	0700 -200	3800 BLK PIRATE DR	WINDOW SHATTERED	PASSPORTS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (OTHER)	17-02994	1743	7/26/2017 -7/28/201 7	0800 -090 0		WINDOW WAS DISLODGED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	17-02965	1736	7/20/2017 -7/27/201 7	1000 -113 0	6900 BLK CREST RD	REAR SLIDING GLASS WINDOW SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPS 2 MALES WRG HOODIES AND PANTS
ADW (BATTERY)	17-02971	1740	7/27/2017	1	32600 BLK NANTASKET DR	N/A	N/A	NAMED SUSPECT
GRAND THEFT	17-02997	1747	7/29/2017 -7/30/201	1	1900 BLK REDONDELA DR	N/A	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ARRESTS: GTA-1, R	RECEIVING S	TOLEN PE	ROPERTY-1, W	ARRAN	ITS-3, WEAPON-1			

### **ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
NO CRIMES DURING	THIS TIME							

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

#### **ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
ARRESTS: VEHICLE	VIOLATION	-1						

## SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
NO CRIMES DURING	THIS TIME							
ARRESTS: VANDALISM-1, WARRANTS-2								

#### PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME		METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	
NO CRIMES DURING	THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURIN	O ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								